
     

 

 

2024/2025 Calendar 

School Age Closings / Holiday Care  

 

 

Summer Camp: June 25 – August 22 

    

 

 

Please note - dates are subject to change. 

WEEKDAY DATE EVENT 

 2024  

Monday September 2 Labor Day 

Monday October 14 Columbus Day 

Thursday & Friday November 7 & 8 Holiday Care (School Closed) 

Thursday & Friday November 28 & 29 Thanksgiving 

Tuesday- Tuesday December 24-31 Winter Break 

 2025  

Wednesday January 1 New Year’s Day 

Monday January 20 MLK Day 

Monday February 17 President’s Day 

Friday April 18 Good Friday 

Monday – Friday April 14-18 Holiday Care (Spring Break)  

Monday May 26 Memorial Day 

Friday June 20 Last Day of School 


